– Wireless lighting control
– 2 managed channels
– Easy installation for rooms with standard electrical
wiring
SW-RLY02 is a wireless Wi-Fi relay designed to control lighting units in a 230 V AC electrical network. The device connects to the
home router’s Wi-Fi network and interacts with the Eltex Home application from anywhere in the world.
The relay supports operation with both incandescent lamps and LED lighting sources.
The device is housed in a compact plastic case, allowing installation in distribution boxes under the ceiling or in the wiring space

SW-RLY02 smart relay
Data sheet
Ordering information
Сделать заказ О компании ELTEX
Name Description
SW-RLY02 Smart Wi-Fi relay with neutral line, IEEE 802.11b/g/n 2.4 GHz, 2 managed channels
Licenses
Eltex ELIS-1 Eltex SC option, package for 1 device, 1 year
Eltex ELIS-100 Eltex SC option, package for 100 devices, 1 year
Eltex ELIS-500 Eltex SC option, package for 500 devices, 1 year
Eltex ELIS-1000 Eltex SC option, package for 1000 devices, 1 year
Eltex ELIS-1500 Eltex SC option, package for 1500 devices, 1 year
3 eltex-co.com
SW-RLY02 smart relay
Data sheet
Contact us